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CO52/90 RIGHT FORK STONECOAL CREEK 0.00 0.35 0.35 Mowing

CO52/33 STONE COAL FORK 0.00 0.60 0.60 Mowing

CO52/34 OLD US 52 0.00 0.00 0.00 Mowing

CO252/48 No Name 0.00 0.20 0.20 Mowing

CO252/19 SECOND AVENUE (KERMIT) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Mowing

CO52/43 MAIN STREET(KERMIT) 0.00 0.04 0.04 Mowing

CO252/32 ELM STREET(KERMIT) 0.00 0.07 0.07 Mowing

CO252/31 MEADE STREET(KERMIT) 0.00 0.09 0.09 Mowing

CO252/30 BEECH STREET(KERMIT) 0.00 0.08 0.08 Mowing

CO252/29 SYCAMORE STREET(KERMIT) 0.00 0.09 0.09 Mowing

CO252/28 BLANKENSHIP STREET(KERMIT) 0.00 0.09 0.09 Mowing

CO252/26 NO NAME(KERMIT) 0.00 0.03 0.03 Mowing

CO252/25 WALNUT STREET(KERMIT) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Mowing

CO252/27 NO NAME(KERMIT) 0.00 0.07 0.07 Mowing

CO252/24 MINGO AVENUE(KERMIT) 0.00 0.68 0.68 Mowing

CO252/22 VIRGINIA STREET(KERMIT) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Mowing

CO252/23 NO NAME(KERMIT) 0.00 0.19 0.19 Mowing

CO52/42 CABELL STREET 0.00 0.30 0.30 Mowing

CO252/53 NO NAME(KERMIT) 0.00 0.17 0.17 Mowing

CO252/21 VALLEY STREET(KERMIT) 0.00 0.11 0.11 Mowing

CO52/41 BRIDGE OVER TUG FORK 0.00 0.15 0.15 Mowing

CO252/34 OHIO AVENUE(KERMIT) 0.00 0.11 0.11 Mowing

CO252/33 KENTUCKY AVENUE(KERMIT) 0.00 0.04 0.04 Mowing

CO252/35 NO NAME(KERMIT) 0.00 0.08 0.08 Mowing

CO252/36 NO NAME(KERMIT) 0.00 0.09 0.09 Mowing

CO52/12 LOWER BURNING CREEK 0.00 0.65 0.65 Mowing

CO52/13 MIDDLE BURNING CREEK 0.00 1.08 1.08 Mowing

CO52/36 OLD US 52 0.00 0.15 0.15 Mowing

CO52/64 PACK STREET (EAST KERMIT) 0.00 0.22 0.22 Mowing

CO252/17 BLUE DEVIL LANE 0.00 0.15 0.15 Mowing

CO52/7 PARSLEY BRANCH 0.00 0.38 0.38 Mowing

CO52/18 NAUGATUCK ROAD 0.00 0.05 0.05 Mowing

CO52/16 NAUGATUCK ROAD 0.00 0.06 0.06 Mowing

CO52/17 DEN BRANCH 0.00 0.61 0.61 Mowing

CO252/1 CHRISTIAN HEIGHTS 0.00 0.35 0.35 Mowing

CO52/1 OLD FIELD BRANCH 0.00 1.02 1.02 Mowing

CO119/2 ROAD BRANCH 0.00 0.20 0.20 Mowing

CO119/4 LITTLE ROAD BRANCH 0.00 0.20 0.20 Mowing

CO119/3 LITTLE ROAD BRANCH 0.00 0.30 0.30 Mowing

CO119/7 JULIUS HALL DRIVE 0.00 0.85 0.85 Mowing

CO119/5 KINGS DRIVE 0.00 0.15 0.15 Mowing

CO52/11 MILLERS CREEK 0.00 0.35 0.35 Mowing

HA934 COLEMAN BRANCH 0.00 0.12 0.12 Mowing

CO252/4 OLD 52 ROAD 0.00 0.90 0.90 Mowing

CO252/5 OLD 52 ROAD 0.00 0.04 0.04 Mowing

CO52/59 STOKES STREET NORTRH(BIG SPLINT) 0.00 0.06 0.06 Mowing

CO52/60 STOKES STREET SOUTH (BIG SPLINT) 0.00 0.04 0.04 Mowing

HA910 POST OFFICE HOLLOW 0.00 0.05 0.05 Mowing

CO52/19 NOLAN STREET 0.00 0.39 0.39 Mowing

CO52/20 NOLAN STREET SOUTH 0.00 0.33 0.33 Mowing

CO52/50 DESKINS DRIVE 0.00 0.35 0.35 Mowing

CO52/56 BORDERLAND NUMBER 5 0.00 0.15 0.15 Mowing

CO52/21 RIVERVIEW AVENUE 0.00 0.36 0.36 Mowing

CO52/61 PIKE STREET 0.00 0.07 0.07 Mowing

CO52/62 MAIN STREET 0.00 0.13 0.13 Mowing

CO52/63 ALMA STREET 0.00 0.05 0.05 Mowing

CO52/37 HILL CREST DRIVE 0.00 0.42 0.42 Mowing

CO252/2 LEFT FORK DANS BRANCH 0.00 0.30 0.30 Mowing

CO52/10 DANS BRANCH ROAD 0.00 1.45 1.45 Mowing
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CO119/8 VICTORY LANE 0.00 0.28 0.28 Mowing

CO14/14 OLD 52 ROAD 0.00 1.23 1.23 Mowing

CO52/96 ALLEY BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.30 0.30 Mowing

CO52/9 SUGAR TREE CREEK 0.00 1.29 1.29 Mowing

CO252/6 GOODMAN HOLLOW ROAD (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.26 0.26 Mowing

CO52/29 PERSINGER ROAD (NEAR WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Mowing

CO52/28 STEPP BOULEVARD 0.00 0.36 0.36 Mowing

CO52/27 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY ROAD (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.45 0.45 Mowing

CO252/47 WILLOW STREET (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.11 0.11 Mowing

CO52/78 JIM REED ROAD (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.22 0.22 Mowing

CO119/6 NORTH WILLIAMSON CONNECTOR 0.00 0.22 0.22 Mowing

CO252/46 SUNSET BOULEVARD (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.50 0.50 Mowing

CO252/44 BEECH STREET (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.21 0.21 Mowing

CO252/45 WEST SIXTH STREET (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.27 0.27 Mowing

CO252/43 VICTORIA AVENUE (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.23 0.23 Mowing

CO52/30 LITTLE OAK STREET (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Mowing

CO252/42 BEN STREET (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.04 0.04 Mowing

CO52/31 HOSPITAL ROAD (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 1.20 1.20 Mowing

CO252/40 PIKE STREET (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.12 0.12 Mowing

CO252/41 LOGAN  & ALDERSON STREETS(WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Mowing

CO52/32 OLD US 52 0.00 2.28 2.28 Mowing

CO119/1 VINSON STREET (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.31 0.31 Mowing

CO252/37 GOODMAN AVENUE (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 1.10 1.10 Mowing

CO252/56 MOUNTAIN HEIGHTS (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.65 0.65 Mowing

CO252/39 MOORE STREET (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.45 0.45 Mowing

CO252/38 PETER STREET (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.63 0.63 Mowing

CO52/14 CINDERELLA ROAD 0.00 1.49 1.49 Mowing

CO52/22 SYCAMORE CREEK 0.00 0.19 0.19 Mowing

HA905 WILHEMENIA DRIVE (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.60 0.60 Mowing

CO252/52 RETTON CIRCLE (WILLIAMSON)VALLEY VIEW ADDITION 0.00 0.19 0.19 Mowing

CO252/51 YEAGER DRIVE (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.56 0.56 Mowing

CO52/97 HAIRSTON AVENUE (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.08 0.08 Mowing

CO52/54 LINCOLN CITY HOLLOW 0.00 0.35 0.35 Mowing

CO9/21 CHAMBERS STREET (MATEWAN) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Mowing

CO9/20 RED JACKET SUBDIVISION NUMBER 8 0.00 0.13 0.13 Mowing

CO9/15 STONEY MOUNTAIN CAMP ROAD 0.00 0.15 0.15 Mowing

CO9/2 GEORGE ALLEN BRANCH 0.00 0.30 0.30 Mowing

CO9/3 BEECH NUT HOLLOW 0.00 0.43 0.43 Mowing

CO9/10 TERRACE ROAD 0.00 0.09 0.09 Mowing

CO9/1 RUTHERFORD BRANCH 0.00 1.16 1.16 Mowing

CO9/18 HENDRICKS STREET 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing

CO9/17 1ST STREET (NORTH MATEWAN) 0.00 0.07 0.07 Mowing

CO9/12 VARNEY ROAD 0.00 0.31 0.31 Mowing

CO9/11 LITTLE ITALY ROAD 0.00 0.20 0.20 Mowing

CO9/14 SHIRLEY JUNE AVENUE 0.00 0.18 0.18 Mowing

CO9/13 ANNA LAURA AVENUE 0.00 0.21 0.21 Mowing

CO65/12 DELBARTON 0.00 0.65 0.65 Mowing

CO65/69 EUTAW AVENUE (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Mowing

CO65/72 BLEVINS FIELD ROAD (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.15 0.15 Mowing

CO65/6 PIGEON ROOST CREEK 0.00 0.75 0.75 Mowing

CO65/62 MILLSTONE LANE (NEAR DELBARTON) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Mowing

CO65/7 RAMEY TOWN ROAD 0.00 0.59 0.59 Mowing

CO119/10                                                 PARSLEY DRIVE                     0.00 0.18 0.18 Ditching

CO65/3 ELK CREEK ROAD 0.00 5.66 5.66 Mowing

HA907 BILLY CURRY BRANCH (ELK CREEK) 0.00 0.03 0.03 Mowing

CO65/9 FIVE MILE CREEK 0.00 0.87 0.87 Mowing

CO65/8 RIGHT FORK ELK CREEK 0.00 0.47 0.47 Mowing

CO65/4 LEFT FORK ELK CREEK 0.00 2.73 2.73 Mowing

HA909 SKIN POPLAR BRANCH (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing
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CO65/78 RIGHT FORK OF UPPER BIAS ROAD (STATEN BRANCH) 0.00 0.11 0.11 Mowing

CO65/77 UPPER BIAS ROAD 0.00 0.29 0.29 Mowing

CO65/60 PIGEON CREEK BRIDGE (BIAS) 0.00 0.02 0.02 Mowing

CO65/17 BIAS BRANCH 0.00 0.16 0.16 Mowing

CO65/55 CHAFIN AVENUE 0.00 0.20 0.20 Mowing

CO65/2 HELL CREEK 0.00 0.53 0.53 Mowing

CO65/39 HELL CREEK 0.00 0.60 0.60 Mowing

CO65/56 PEARL HILL ROAD 0.00 0.26 0.26 Mowing

CO65/16 CANEY BRANCH 0.00 0.54 0.54 Mowing

CO65/10 CONLEY BRANCH 0.00 0.97 0.97 Mowing

CO65/37 0.00 0.12 0.12 Mowing

CO65/82 SPENCE DRIVE 0.00 0.06 0.06 Mowing

CO65/81 BELO ROAD NORTH 0.00 0.16 0.16 Mowing

CO65/73 STUARTS DRIVE 0.00 0.38 0.38 Mowing

CO65/74 JUSTICE LANE 0.00 0.09 0.09 Mowing

CO65/13 OLD WV 65 (SECTION) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Mowing

CO65/14 OLD WV 65 (SECTION) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Mowing

CO65/64 RUTH TRACE 0.00 0.60 0.60 Mowing

CO65/85 OLD WV 65 KING COAL RAMP 0.00 0.80 0.80 Mowing

CO65/32 OLD WV 65 0.00 0.07 0.07 Mowing

CO119/10  0.00 0.18 0.18 Mowing

CO65/31 OLD WV 65 (SECTION) 0.00 0.08 0.08 Mowing

CO65/21 DAY STAR ROAD 0.00 0.90 0.90 Mowing

CO119/9 HARVEY ROAD 0.00 0.21 0.21 Mowing

CO65/22 LOWER SHEPPARD TOWN 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing

CO65/23 UPPER SHEPPARD TOWN 0.00 0.40 0.40 Mowing

HA928 OLD HOUSE BRANCH (MYRTLE) 0.00 0.12 0.12 Mowing

HA929 OLD HOUSE CEMETERY ROAD 0.00 0.08 0.08 Mowing

CO65/25 OLD WV 65 0.00 0.20 0.20 Mowing

CO65/26 DIESEL DRIVE(ISOM OOTEN STORE) 0.00 0.01 0.01 Mowing

CO65/33 LEE DEMPSEY DRIVE 0.00 0.09 0.09 Mowing

CO7/6 DUNCAN FORK ROAD 0.00 1.67 1.67 Mowing

CO7/7 OOTEN BRANCH 0.00 0.48 0.48 Mowing

HA927 LEFT FORK DUNCAN (MYRTLE) 0.00 0.04 0.04 Mowing

CO7/11 KARA LANE 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing

CO7/12 HALL DRIVE 0.00 0.09 0.09 Mowing

CO65/24 GILMAN DRIVE 0.00 0.40 0.40 Mowing

CO7/5 RIFFE BRANCH 0.00 1.60 1.60 Mowing

CO7/8 LEFT FORK RIFFE BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.77 0.77 Mowing

CO65/27 PREECE BOTTOM(OLD WV 65) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Mowing

CO65/28 ACADEMY DRIVE(OLD WV 65) 0.00 0.43 0.43 Mowing

CO7/1 RIGHT FORK TRACE CREEK 0.00 2.49 2.49 Mowing

CO7/9 OLD CO 7/1 0.00 0.09 0.09 Mowing

CO7/4 RIGHT FORK TRACE CREEK 0.00 0.67 0.67 Mowing

CO65/29 OLD WV 65 0.00 0.01 0.01 Mowing

CO7/3 SIMMONS BRANCH 0.00 0.44 0.44 Mowing

CO65/30 OLD WV 65 0.00 0.37 0.37 Mowing

CO7/2 MINE 22 RIDGE ROAD 0.00 1.23 1.23 Mowing

CO7/10 WOOD PRODUCTS INDUSTRIAL PARK ACCESS ROAD 0.00 1.57 1.57 Mowing

CO3/13 C04 - OLD WV 65(JACK DEMPSEY DRIVE) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Mowing

CO65/34 BELO BEAM SPAN 0.00 0.02 0.02 Mowing

CO65/19 PIGEON CREEK 0.00 0.20 0.20 Mowing

CO65/11 BIG BRANCH 0.00 0.97 0.97 Mowing

CO65/76 0.00 0.27 0.27 Mowing

CO65/75 0.00 0.07 0.07 Mowing

CO65/71 PARSLEY BOTTOM ROAD 0.00 0.12 0.12 Mowing

CO65/58 RUNYON AVENUE (TOWN OF LENORE) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Mowing

CO65/57 LAUREL STREET (TOWN OF LENORE) 0.00 0.14 0.14 Mowing

CO65/38 LENORE GRADE SCHOOL ROAD 0.00 0.62 0.62 Mowing
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HA913 BAISDEN BRANCH (NAUGATUCK AREA) 0.00 0.14 0.14 Mowing

CO65/1 BIG ROAD BRANCH 0.00 4.27 4.27 Mowing

CO2 BREEDEN CREEK ROAD 0.00 10.92 10.92 Mowing

CO2/7 FITZPATRICK CEMETERY ROAD 0.00 0.22 0.22 Mowing

CO2/2 MARROWBONE CREEK ROAD 0.00 10.24 10.24 Mowing

CO2/4 BIG LAUREL BRANCH ROAD 0.00 1.96 1.96 Mowing

HA917 CHURCH HOUSE ROAD (KERMIT AREA) 0.00 0.28 0.28 Mowing

HA908 VICIE NEWSOME ROAD (KERMIT) 0.00 0.14 0.14 Mowing

HA911 MARROWBONE RIDGE "A" (KERMIT AREA) 0.00 0.96 0.96 Mowing

HA912 MARROWBONE RIDGE "B" (KERMIT AREA) 0.00 0.24 0.24 Mowing

CO2/5 ANTLEY BRANCH 0.00 0.80 0.80 Mowing

CO2/6 BLOCK HOLLOW 0.00 0.49 0.49 Mowing

CO2/1 BIG JIMS BRANCH 0.00 1.53 1.53 Mowing

HA925 JOHNSON HOLLOW 0.00 0.21 0.21 Mowing

HA937 DILLONS CEMETERY ROAD 0.00 0.33 0.33 Mowing

CO2/3 BREEDEN CONNECTOR 0.00 0.46 0.46 Mowing

CO1 EAST FORK TWELVE POLE CREEK 0.00 10.24 10.24 Mowing

CO1/4 EAST FORK TWELVE POLE ROAD 0.00 2.60 2.60 Mowing

CO1/5 EAST FORK ROAD 0.00 2.03 2.03 Mowing

CO1/3 DINGESS TRACE BRANCH 0.00 0.78 0.78 Mowing

CO1/6 HOGGER BRANCH 0.00 1.00 1.00 Mowing

CO1/2 TRACE BRANCH 0.00 1.14 1.14 Mowing

CO3/5 LAUREL CREEK ROAD 0.00 21.66 21.66 Mowing

CO3/23 HAGER CEMETARY ROAD 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing

CO3/14 OLD CO 3 (BREEDEN) 0.00 0.60 0.60 Mowing

CO3/13 C04 - OLD WV 65(JACK DEMPSEY DRIVE) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Patching

CO3/11 OLD TWELVE POLE ROAD 0.00 0.58 0.58 Mowing

CO3/19 MAY ROAD (BREEDEN) 0.00 0.17 0.17 Mowing

CO3/9 TAYWOOD MINING ROAD 0.00 0.47 0.47 Mowing

CO3/20 LITTLE SANG HILL ROAD 0.00 0.07 0.07 Mowing

CO3/21 CHURCH ROAD 0.00 0.02 0.02 Mowing

CO3/18 BIG SANG HILL ROAD 0.00 0.65 0.65 Mowing

CO3/22 SHAFT BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.20 0.20 Mowing

CO3/12 KIRK - DINGESS ROAD 0.00 7.91 7.91 Mowing

CO3/2 MOSES FORK ROAD 0.00 4.34 4.34 Mowing

CO3/17 HAGERTY HOLLOW ROAD (DINGESS) 0.00 0.22 0.22 Mowing

CO3/3 DINGESS GRADE SCHOOL ROAD 0.00 1.03 1.03 Mowing

HA919 E02-MOUNTAIN LANE(DINGESS AREA) 0.00 0.12 0.12 Mowing

CO3/1 CUB BRANCH MOUNTAIN ROAD 0.00 2.27 2.27 Mowing

CO3/10 CONNECTOR ROAD FOR 3/5&3/12 0.00 0.16 0.16 Mowing

CO3/7 UPPER LAUREL FORK 0.00 1.22 1.22 Mowing

CO3 OLD TWELVE POLE ROAD - LAUREL FORK ROAD 0.00 3.28 3.28 Mowing

CO3/4 RIGHT FORK LAUREL CREEK 0.00 6.26 6.26 Mowing

CO3/6 GAP HILL ROAD 0.00 0.81 0.81 Mowing

CO3/8 SPRUCE FORK 0.00 1.44 1.44 Mowing

CO3/15 OLD CO 3(BEGINNING OF SPRUCE FORK) 0.00 0.40 0.40 Mowing

CO3/16 OLD CO 3/5 BRIDGE(OLD WARREN DECK TRUSS) 0.00 0.00 0.00 Mowing

CO65/5 ROCKHOUSE FORK 0.00 8.53 8.53 Mowing

CO65/42 PURITAN ALLEY WEST 0.00 0.15 0.15 Mowing

CO65/40 PURITAN STREET 0.00 0.11 0.11 Mowing

CO65/41 PURITAN ALLEY EAST 0.00 0.08 0.08 Mowing

CO65/54 PURITAN SUBDIVISION ROAD 0.00 0.16 0.16 Mowing

CO65/70 JUSTICE TOWN DRIVE (LANDO MINES) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Mowing

CO65/59 #24 HOLLOW ROAD 0.00 0.37 0.37 Mowing

CO65/53 WASHINGTON STREET 0.00 0.04 0.04 Mowing

CO65/52 ADAMS STREET 0.00 0.04 0.04 Mowing

CO65/51 JEFFERSON STREET 0.00 0.04 0.04 Mowing

CO65/50 MADISON STREET 0.00 0.04 0.04 Mowing

CO65/49 MONROE STREET 0.00 0.04 0.04 Mowing
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CO65/48 JACKSON STREET 0.00 0.05 0.05 Mowing

CO65/47 VAN BUREN STREET 0.00 0.06 0.06 Mowing

CO65/46 HARRISON STREET 0.00 0.06 0.06 Mowing

CO65/45 TYLER STREET 0.00 0.06 0.06 Mowing

CO65/44 POLK STREET 0.00 0.07 0.07 Mowing

CO65/43 TAYLOR STREET 0.00 0.08 0.08 Mowing

CO65/65 BRICK ROW 0.00 0.38 0.38 Mowing

CO65/15 SOUTH BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.30 0.30 Mowing

HA920 TURNER ROAD (NEAR RAGLAND) 0.00 0.08 0.08 Mowing

HA921 UPPER TURNER ROAD 0.00 0.28 0.28 Mowing

HA922 LOWER TURNER ROAD 0.00 0.02 0.02 Mowing

CO65/63 DUTY BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.50 0.50 Mowing

CO65/84 BOY SCOUT CAMP ROAD 0.00 1.30 1.30 Mowing

CO65/20 RIVERSIDE DRIVE (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.15 0.15 Mowing

CO65/67 WEST WALNUT STREET (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing

CO65/66 MAIN STREET (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Mowing

CO65/68 EAST WALNUT STREET (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing

HA936 RITTER STREET(CHATTORY) 0.00 0.08 0.08 Mowing

CO14/13 FALLS BRANCH CONNECTOR 0.00 0.08 0.08 Mowing

CO14/16 FALLS BRANCH 0.00 0.22 0.22 Mowing

CO14/17 LEFT FORK OF FALLS BRANCH 0.00 0.06 0.06 Mowing

CO14/12 DOOLITTLE STREET 0.00 0.16 0.16 Mowing

CO14/4 FRONT STREET 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing

CO14/3 LINCOLN STREET 0.00 0.28 0.28 Mowing

CO14/9 POOLE STREET (CHATTAROY) 0.00 0.07 0.07 Mowing

CO14/8 REED STREET (CHATTAROY) 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing

CO14/11 LITTON HOLLOW ROAD (PUBLIC ROAD 14/2) 0.00 0.30 0.30 Mowing

CO14/1 LITTON HOLLOW ROAD 0.00 0.41 0.41 Mowing

CO14/7 FIRE STATION ROAD (LILLY SUBDIVISION) 0.00 0.14 0.14 Mowing

CO14/5 DOTSON STREET 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing

CO14/2 SOUTH FORK OF BUFFALO CREEK ROAD 0.00 0.90 0.90 Mowing

CO14/6 LEFT FORK OF HOWARD HOLLOW 0.00 0.25 0.25 Mowing

CO14/15 SPICEWOOD ROAD 0.00 0.11 0.11 Mowing

CO14/10 PUNCHEON CAMP BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.25 0.25 Mowing

CO49/1 LICK CREEK ROAD 0.00 4.12 4.12 Mowing

CO49/20 OLD DELTA 8 0.00 0.50 0.50 Mowing

CO49/4 DICK WILLIAMSON BRANCH 0.00 0.67 0.67 Mowing

CO49/21 FRANCIS DRIVE 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing

CO49/19 MURPHY BRANCH(RAWL POST OFFICE) 0.00 0.30 0.30 Mowing

CO49/29 1ST AVENUE (VALLEY BEACH ADDITION) 0.00 0.02 0.02 Mowing

CO49/41 MERRIMAC BOTTOM 0.00 0.25 0.25 Mowing

CO49/30 WHITT ROAD 0.00 0.12 0.12 Mowing

CO49/32 UPPER STREET (MERRIMAC) 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing

CO49/31 NORTH MCCOY STREET (MERRIMAC) 0.00 0.04 0.04 Mowing

CO49/27 MCCOY ROAD 0.00 0.08 0.08 Mowing

CO49/17 COUNTRY CLUB ROAD 0.00 0.61 0.61 Mowing

CO49/33 ALLEY "A" (LOBATA) 0.00 0.03 0.03 Mowing

CO49/34 ALLEY "B" (LOBATA) 0.00 0.02 0.02 Mowing

CO49/35 ALLEY "C" (LOBATA) 0.00 0.03 0.03 Mowing

CO49/36 ALLEY "D" (LOBATA) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Mowing

CO49/37 ALLEY "E" (LOBATA) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Mowing

CO49/38 ALLEY "F" (LOBATA) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Mowing

CO49/39 ALLEY "G" (LOBATA) 0.00 0.03 0.03 Mowing

CO49/40 ALLEY "H" (LOBATA) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Mowing

CO49/5 OLD WV 49 0.00 1.36 1.36 Mowing

CO49/6  0.00 0.12 0.12 Mowing

CO49/10 OLD WV 68 (MATEWAN) 0.00 0.13 0.13 Mowing

CO49/42 MATE STREET (MATEWAN) 0.00 0.26 0.26 Mowing

CO49/43 0.00 0.14 0.14 Mowing
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CO49/44 0.00 0.08 0.08 Mowing

CO49/45 0.00 0.02 0.02 Mowing

CO49/46 0.00 0.04 0.04 Mowing

CO49/7 SULPHUR CREEK 0.00 1.50 1.50 Mowing

CO49/11 CENTRAL AVENUE 0.00 0.12 0.12 Mowing

CO49/12 ACADEMY STREET 0.00 0.07 0.07 Mowing

CO49/13 ACADEMY STREET 0.00 0.07 0.07 Mowing

CO49/14 CHURCH STREET 0.00 0.16 0.16 Mowing

CO49/15 FRONT STREET 0.00 0.03 0.03 Mowing

CO49/16 CHURCH STREET 0.00 0.03 0.03 Mowing

CO49/22 NOWLIN STREET (BLACKBERRY CITY) 0.00 0.30 0.30 Mowing

CO49/23 ALIFF ROAD (BLACKBERRY CITY) 0.00 0.07 0.07 Mowing

CO49/2 THACKER CREEK ROAD 0.00 3.14 3.14 Mowing

HA924 POST OFFICE BOTTOM - AKA THACKER BOTTOM 0.00 0.34 0.34 Mowing

CO49/3 GRAPEVINE CREEK 0.00 3.62 3.62 Mowing

CO49/24 GROSE STREET 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing

CO49/25 ELIZABETH ALLEY 0.00 0.18 0.18 Mowing

CO49/26 JAMES STREET 0.00 0.08 0.08 Mowing

CO49/18 DELORME SCHOOL ROAD 0.00 0.07 0.07 Mowing

CO49/8 TUG RIVER ROAD 0.00 1.50 1.50 Mowing

CO52/35 AIRPORT ROAD 0.00 0.80 0.80 Mowing

HA932 LOWER AIRPORT ROAD (ADKINS BOTTOM) 0.00 0.11 0.11 Mowing

CO52/98 SPENCE STREET (SOUTH OF DELBARTON) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Mowing

CO52/99 MOUNTAIN LAKE BOTTOM ROAD 0.00 0.40 0.40 Mowing

CO52/65 1ST AVENUE (TAYLORVILLE) 0.00 0.19 0.19 Mowing

CO52/66 WOOLUM STREET (TAYLORVILLE) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Mowing

CO52/95 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing

CO52/44 JUANITA AVENUE 0.00 0.25 0.25 Mowing

CO52/51 LITTLE PIGEON ROOST HOLLOW 0.00 0.13 0.13 Mowing

CO52/24 MURPHY BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.50 0.50 Mowing

CO52/53 VARNEY STREET 0.00 0.19 0.19 Mowing

CO52/52 VARNEY GRADE SCHOOL ROAD 0.00 0.09 0.09 Mowing

HA935 EDWARDS LANE 0.00 0.17 0.17 Mowing

CO52/79 ROCKY HILL ROAD 0.00 0.09 0.09 Mowing

CO52/15 OLDFIELD BRANCH 0.00 3.47 3.47 Mowing

CO252/3 BELL MEADE LANE 0.00 0.13 0.13 Mowing

CO52/25 0.00 0.06 0.06 Mowing

CO52/49 OLD DELTA 3 0.00 0.50 0.50 Mowing

CO52/80 WHITE HOUSE BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.20 0.20 Mowing

CO52/67 ROVERS BRANCH 0.00 0.45 0.45 Mowing

CO52/26 BRIDGE OVER PIGEON CREEK 0.00 0.22 0.22 Mowing

CO52/57 CENTRAL AVENUE WEST (MUSICK BOTTOM) 0.00 0.15 0.15 Mowing

CO52/58 SLICK ROCK ROAD (MUSICK BOTTOM) 0.00 0.30 0.30 Mowing

CO52/68 LITTLE MUNCY HOLLOW 0.00 0.40 0.40 Mowing

CO52/38 MUNCY DRIVE 0.00 0.62 0.62 Mowing

CO52/39 PIGEON DRIVE 0.00 0.12 0.12 Mowing

CO52/40 HATFIELD STREET 0.00 0.04 0.04 Mowing

CO52/48 NIGHWAY BRANCH 0.00 0.45 0.45 Mowing

CO52/6 PIGEON CREEK ROAD 0.00 0.04 0.04 Mowing

CO52/8 FIRE TOWER RIDGE ROAD 0.00 1.58 1.58 Mowing

CO252/7 COON BRANCH (HAMPDEN) 0.00 0.30 0.30 Mowing

CO52/76 1ST HOLLOW SOUTHWEST 0.00 0.25 0.25 Mowing

CO52/77 1ST HOLLOW EAST 0.00 0.11 0.11 Mowing

CO52/55 OLD HOUSE BRANCH (WEST) 0.00 0.30 0.30 Mowing

CO252/18 GILBERT HIGH SCHOOL ROAD 0.00 0.11 0.11 Mowing

CO52/2 BROWNING FORK 0.00 2.40 2.40 Mowing

CO252/20 KATY FORK 0.00 0.46 0.46 Mowing

CO252/13 MIDDLE SCHOOL DRIVE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.27 0.27 Mowing

CO252/58 OLD BEECH CREEK ROAD CEMETERY ACCESS 0.00 1.10 1.10 Mowing
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CO252/15 OLD COUNTY ROAD (GILBERT) 0.00 0.12 0.12 Mowing

CO252/16 HOLLYWOOD STREET (GILBERT) 0.00 0.09 0.09 Mowing

CO252/14 JAMES AVENUE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.57 0.57 Mowing

CO252/10 RIVERVIEW DRIVE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.62 0.62 Mowing

CO252/11 WOODLAND AVENUE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Mowing

CO252/8 WHARNCLIFFE AVENUE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.33 0.33 Mowing

CO252/9 ELLIS LANE 0.00 0.08 0.08 Mowing

CO252/17 BLUE DEVIL LANE 0.00 0.15 0.15 Mowing

CO252/12 LARRY JOE HARLESS DRIVE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.45 0.45 Mowing

CO252/49 GUYAN DOTTE RIVER ROAD 0.00 0.48 0.48 Mowing

CO52/4 NEDS BRANCH 0.00 1.22 1.22 Mowing

CO52/5 LEFT FORK NEDS BRANCH 0.00 0.64 0.64 Mowing

CO52/69 I08 - DEEP WATER STREET WEST 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing

CO52/70 I08 - PLUM STREET 0.00 0.17 0.17 Mowing

CO52/46 I08 - CEMETERY ACCESS ROAD 0.00 0.22 0.22 Mowing

CO52/72 I08 - BEAVER STREET 0.00 0.13 0.13 Mowing

CO52/73 I08 - WALNUT STREET 0.00 0.14 0.14 Mowing

CO52/71 I08 - DEEP WATER STREET EAST 0.00 0.23 0.23 Mowing

CO52/74 I08 - GRACE STREET 0.00 0.12 0.12 Mowing

CO52/94 I08 - STONE STREET (JUSTICE) 0.00 0.08 0.08 Mowing

CO52/91 I08 - HOWARD STREET (JUSTICE) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Mowing

CO52/92 I08 - ELLIS STREET (JUSTICE) 0.00 0.19 0.19 Mowing

CO52/93 I08 - EDDIE BLAINE AVENUE (JUSTICE) 0.00 0.03 0.03 Mowing

CO252/55 I08 - HOWARD STREET (JUSTICE) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Mowing

CO52/75 I08 - MAIN STREET 0.00 0.30 0.30 Mowing

CO52/3 I08 - JUSTICE HOLLOW 0.00 0.42 0.42 Mowing

CO52/47 I07 - LITTLE HUFF CREEK 0.00 0.35 0.35 Mowing

CO52/23 I08 - LOST BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing

CO52/45 I08 - RAILROAD ACCESS ROAD 0.00 0.15 0.15 Mowing

CO252/50 DOLLY ADKINS STREET(JUSTICE) 0.00 0.12 0.12 Mowing

CO252/54 FERGUSON STREET(JUSTICE) 0.00 0.16 0.16 Mowing

CO80/16 STAFFORD STREET (GILBERT) 0.00 0.11 0.11 Mowing

CO80/20 WATERWORKS AVENUE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.09 0.09 Mowing

CO80/24 4TH AVENUE 0.00 0.22 0.22 Mowing

CO80/25 5TH AVENUE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.16 0.16 Mowing

CO80/18 RAILROAD AVENUE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Mowing

CO80/19 2ND AVENUE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.14 0.14 Mowing

CO80/17 VINUS STREET (GILBERT) 0.00 0.07 0.07 Mowing

CO80/9 0.00 1.04 1.04 Mowing

CO80/15 2ND AVENUE NORTH (GILBERT) 0.00 0.03 0.03 Mowing

CO80/22 3RD STREET (GILBERT) 0.00 0.07 0.07 Mowing

CO80/23 3RD STREET (GILBERT) 0.00 0.25 0.25 Mowing

CO80/21 GUYAN STREET (GILBERT) 0.00 0.15 0.15 Mowing

CO80/4 "C" STREET (TAMCLIFFE) 0.00 0.11 0.11 Mowing

CO80/3 "B" STREET (TAMCLIFFE) 0.00 0.14 0.14 Mowing

CO80/10 "D" STREET (TAMCLIFFE) 0.00 0.19 0.19 Mowing

CO80/2 "A" STREET (TAMCLIFFE) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Mowing

CO80/1 COVE STREET 0.00 1.45 1.45 Mowing

CO80/13 ELKINS AVENUE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.30 0.30 Mowing

CO80/12 COVE STREET (GILBERT) 0.00 0.15 0.15 Mowing

CO80/14 GUYAN - ELKINS ALLEY (GILBERT) 0.00 0.28 0.28 Mowing

CO80/5 MEADOW BRANCH 0.00 0.06 0.06 Mowing

CO80/6 ORCHARD BRANCH 0.00 0.04 0.04 Mowing

CO80/26 0.00 0.08 0.08 Mowing

CO12 I06 - LEATHERWOOD ROAD(SPICE CREEK) 0.00 2.25 2.25 Mowing

CO12/2 RIVER BEND ROAD (VERNER) 0.00 1.60 1.60 Mowing

CO12/1 I07 - SPICE HILL ROAD 0.00 0.54 0.54 Mowing

CO12/3 GRIMMETT HOLLOW(VERNER) 0.00 0.30 0.30 Mowing

CO13 GILBERT CREEK ROAD 0.00 16.43 16.43 Mowing
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CO13/9 OLD HOUSE BRANCH (BAISDEN) 0.00 0.50 0.50 Mowing

HA930 BIG HOLLOW 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing

CO13/1 MUD LICK BRANCH 0.00 0.98 0.98 Mowing

CO13/2 BIG LICK FORK 0.00 1.24 1.24 Mowing

CO13/8 FERRELL BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.40 0.40 Mowing

CO13/3 BAISDEN FORK 0.00 0.70 0.70 Mowing

CO13/4 OLD DELTA 18 PICKERING FORK ROAD 0.00 0.80 0.80 Mowing

CO13/5 LEFT HAND FORK GILBERT CREEK 0.00 0.40 0.40 Mowing

CO13/7 H09 - JUSTUS DRIVE 0.00 0.60 0.60 Mowing

CO13/6 H09 - BRUSHY FORK 0.00 0.60 0.60 Mowing

CO10 RIGHT FORK BENS CREEK 0.00 7.91 7.91 Mowing

CO10/2 BENS CREEK 0.00 1.18 1.18 Mowing

CO10/3 SPRING FORK BENS CREEK 0.00 1.91 1.91 Mowing

CO10/1 ALUM CREEK ROAD 0.00 6.86 6.86 Mowing

CO8 BEECH CREEK ROAD 0.00 8.81 8.81 Mowing

CO8/1 LEFT FORK BENS CREEK 0.00 6.34 6.34 Mowing

CO8/9 DOTSON HOLLOW 0.00 0.21 0.21 Mowing

CO8/8 HINCH BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.80 0.80 Mowing

CO8/6 MATE BRANCH 0.00 0.25 0.25 Mowing

CO8/10 KENNEDY DRIVE 0.00 0.09 0.09 Mowing

CO8/7 BEAR BRANCH (BEAR CREEK) 0.00 0.22 0.22 Mowing

CO8/5 FOUNDATION FORK BEECH CREEK 0.00 1.53 1.53 Mowing

CO8/4 GRAPEVINE FORK BENCH CREEK 0.00 2.12 2.12 Mowing

CO8/3 RIGHT FORK BEECH CREEK ROAD 0.00 3.09 3.09 Mowing

CO6 MATE CREEK 0.00 9.18 9.18 Mowing

CO6/13 LICK BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.40 0.40 Mowing

CO6/3 MEADOW FORK 0.00 0.64 0.64 Mowing

CO6/20 LEFT FORK OF MEADOR CREEK 0.00 0.30 0.30 Mowing

CO6/7 OLD DELTA 13(STRAIGHT FORK) 0.00 1.20 1.20 Mowing

CO6/2 DOUBLE CAMP BRANCH 0.00 2.09 2.09 Mowing

HA933 MARKS BRANCH HOLLOW 0.00 0.53 0.53 Mowing

CO6/5 KINDER DRIVE 0.00 0.04 0.04 Mowing

CO6/6 CHAFIN DRIVE 0.00 0.19 0.19 Mowing

CO6/14 ALMA STREET 0.00 0.05 0.05 Mowing

CO6/4 JUNIOR HOLLOW 0.00 0.48 0.48 Mowing

CO6/21 0.00 0.23 0.23 Mowing

CO6/16 SHOP HOLLOW 0.00 0.20 0.20 Mowing

CO6/17 DUDLEY STREET 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing

CO6/19 DANJIBENGO ROAD 0.00 0.08 0.08 Mowing

CO6/12 KIWANIS CLUB ROAD 0.00 0.11 0.11 Mowing

CO6/1 MITCHELL BRANCH ROAD 0.00 1.79 1.79 Mowing

CO6/11  0.00 0.07 0.07 Mowing

CO6/10 RED CROSS ROW 0.00 0.13 0.13 Mowing

CO6/18 KIRK - BARRIOS CIRCLE (RED JACKET) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Mowing

CO6/15 HOWARD RADFORD ROAD 0.00 0.10 0.10 Mowing

US52 WAYNE CO. LINE TO US 119 JCT. MILLER'S CREEK 0.00 12.90 12.90 Mowing

CO14 BUFFALO CREEK ROAD 0.00 4.55 4.55 Mowing

CO15 OLD 52 ROAD 0.00 3.06 3.06 Mowing

US52 WILLIAMSON TO TAYLORVILLE CR 252/57 JCT. 20.28 35.28 15.00 Mowing

WV65 MATEWAN TO NAUGATUCK 0.00 23.87 23.87 Mowing

WV49 WILLIAMSON TO KENTUCKY STATE LINE 0.00 19.34 19.34 Mowing

US52 KING COAL HIGHWAY 32.28 44.48 12.20 Mowing

CO252/57 OLD US 52 PIGEON CREEK ROAD 0.00 10.40 10.40 Mowing

US52 WV 44 JCT. TO WYOMING COUNTY LINE 44.48 58.39 13.91 Mowing

WV80 GILBERT TO LOGAN COUNTY LINE 4.60 10.98 6.38 Mowing

CO52/90 RIGHT FORK STONECOAL CREEK 0.00 0.35 0.35 Patching

CO52/33 STONE COAL FORK 0.00 0.60 0.60 Patching

CO52/34 OLD US 52 0.00 0.00 0.00 Patching

CO252/48 0.00 0.20 0.20 Patching
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CO252/19 SECOND AVENUE (KERMIT) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Patching

CO52/43 MAIN STREET(KERMIT) 0.00 0.04 0.04 Patching

CO252/32 ELM STREET(KERMIT) 0.00 0.07 0.07 Patching

CO252/31 MEADE STREET(KERMIT) 0.00 0.09 0.09 Patching

CO252/30 BEECH STREET(KERMIT) 0.00 0.08 0.08 Patching

CO252/29 SYCAMORE STREET(KERMIT) 0.00 0.09 0.09 Patching

CO252/28 BLANKENSHIP STREET(KERMIT) 0.00 0.09 0.09 Patching

CO252/26 NO NAME(KERMIT) 0.00 0.03 0.03 Patching

CO252/25 WALNUT STREET(KERMIT) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Patching

CO252/27 NO NAME(KERMIT) 0.00 0.07 0.07 Patching

CO252/24 MINGO AVENUE(KERMIT) 0.00 0.68 0.68 Patching

CO252/22 VIRGINIA STREET(KERMIT) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Patching

CO252/23 NO NAME(KERMIT) 0.00 0.19 0.19 Patching

CO52/42 CABELL STREET 0.00 0.30 0.30 Patching

CO252/53 NO NAME(KERMIT) 0.00 0.17 0.17 Patching

CO252/21 VALLEY STREET(KERMIT) 0.00 0.11 0.11 Patching

CO52/41 BRIDGE OVER TUG FORK 0.00 0.15 0.15 Patching

CO252/34 OHIO AVENUE(KERMIT) 0.00 0.11 0.11 Patching

CO252/33 KENTUCKY AVENUE(KERMIT) 0.00 0.04 0.04 Patching

CO252/35 NO NAME(KERMIT) 0.00 0.08 0.08 Patching

CO252/36 NO NAME(KERMIT) 0.00 0.09 0.09 Patching

CO52/12 LOWER BURNING CREEK 0.00 0.65 0.65 Patching

CO52/13 MIDDLE BURNING CREEK 0.00 1.08 1.08 Patching

CO52/36 OLD US 52 0.00 0.15 0.15 Patching

CO52/64 PACK STREET (EAST KERMIT) 0.00 0.22 0.22 Patching

CO252/17 BLUE DEVIL LANE 0.00 0.15 0.15 Patching

CO52/7 A04 - PARSLEY BRANCH 0.00 0.38 0.38 Patching

CO52/18 NAUGATUCK ROAD 0.00 0.05 0.05 Patching

CO52/16 NAUGATUCK ROAD 0.00 0.06 0.06 Patching

CO52/17 DEN BRANCH 0.00 0.61 0.61 Patching

CO252/1 CHRISTIAN HEIGHTS 0.00 0.35 0.35 Patching

CO52/1 OLD FIELD BRANCH 0.00 1.02 1.02 Patching

CO119/2 ROAD BRANCH 0.00 0.20 0.20 Patching

CO119/4 LITTLE ROAD BRANCH 0.00 0.20 0.20 Patching

CO119/3 LITTLE ROAD BRANCH 0.00 0.30 0.30 Patching

CO119/7 JULIUS HALL DRIVE 0.00 0.85 0.85 Patching

CO119/5 KINGS DRIVE 0.00 0.15 0.15 Patching

CO52/11 MILLERS CREEK 0.00 0.35 0.35 Patching

HA934 COLEMAN BRANCH 0.00 0.12 0.12 Patching

CO252/4 OLD 52 ROAD 0.00 0.90 0.90 Patching

CO252/5 OLD 52 ROAD 0.00 0.04 0.04 Patching

CO52/59 STOKES STREET NORTRH(BIG SPLINT) 0.00 0.06 0.06 Patching

CO52/60 STOKES STREET SOUTH (BIG SPLINT) 0.00 0.04 0.04 Patching

HA910 POST OFFICE HOLLOW 0.00 0.05 0.05 Patching

CO52/19 NOLAN STREET 0.00 0.39 0.39 Patching

CO52/20 NOLAN STREET SOUTH 0.00 0.33 0.33 Patching

CO52/50 DESKINS DRIVE 0.00 0.35 0.35 Patching

CO52/56 BORDERLAND NUMBER 5 0.00 0.15 0.15 Patching

CO52/21 RIVERVIEW AVENUE 0.00 0.36 0.36 Patching

CO52/61 PIKE STREET 0.00 0.07 0.07 Patching

CO52/62 MAIN STREET 0.00 0.13 0.13 Patching

CO52/63 ALMA STREET 0.00 0.05 0.05 Patching

CO52/37 HILL CREST DRIVE 0.00 0.42 0.42 Patching

CO252/2 LEFT FORK DANS BRANCH 0.00 0.30 0.30 Patching

CO52/10 DANS BRANCH ROAD 0.00 1.45 1.45 Patching

CO119/8 VICTORY LANE 0.00 0.28 0.28 Patching

CO14/14 OLD 52 ROAD 0.00 1.23 1.23 Patching

CO52/96 ALLEY BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.30 0.30 Patching

CO52/9 SUGAR TREE CREEK 0.00 1.29 1.29 Patching
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CO252/6 GOODMAN HOLLOW ROAD (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.26 0.26 Patching

CO52/29 PERSINGER ROAD (NEAR WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Patching

CO52/28 STEPP BOULEVARD 0.00 0.36 0.36 Patching

CO52/27 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY ROAD (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.45 0.45 Patching

CO252/47 WILLOW STREET (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.11 0.11 Patching

CO52/78 JIM REED ROAD (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.22 0.22 Patching

CO119/6 NORTH WILLIAMSON CONNECTOR 0.00 0.22 0.22 Patching

CO252/46 SUNSET BOULEVARD (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.50 0.50 Patching

CO252/44 BEECH STREET (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.21 0.21 Patching

CO252/45 WEST SIXTH STREET (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.27 0.27 Patching

CO252/43 VICTORIA AVENUE (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.23 0.23 Patching

CO52/30 LITTLE OAK STREET (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Patching

CO252/42 BEN STREET (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.04 0.04 Patching

CO52/31 HOSPITAL ROAD (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 1.20 1.20 Patching

CO252/40 PIKE STREET (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.12 0.12 Patching

CO252/41 LOGAN  & ALDERSON STREETS(WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Patching

CO52/32 OLD US 52 0.00 2.28 2.28 Patching

CO119/1 VINSON STREET (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.31 0.31 Patching

CO252/37 GOODMAN AVENUE (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 1.10 1.10 Patching

CO252/56 MOUNTAIN HEIGHTS (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.65 0.65 Patching

CO252/39 MOORE STREET (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.45 0.45 Patching

CO252/38 PETER STREET (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.63 0.63 Patching

CO52/14 CINDERELLA ROAD 0.00 1.49 1.49 Patching

CO52/22 SYCAMORE CREEK 0.00 0.19 0.19 Patching

HA905 WILHEMENIA DRIVE (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.60 0.60 Patching

CO252/52 RETTON CIRCLE (WILLIAMSON)VALLEY VIEW ADDITION 0.00 0.19 0.19 Patching

CO252/51 YEAGER DRIVE (WILLIAMSON) 0.00 0.56 0.56 Patching

CO52/97 HAIRSTON AVENUE (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.08 0.08 Patching

CO52/54 LINCOLN CITY HOLLOW 0.00 0.35 0.35 Patching

CO9/21 CHAMBERS STREET (MATEWAN) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Patching

CO9/20 RED JACKET SUBDIVISION NUMBER 8 0.00 0.13 0.13 Patching

CO9/15 STONEY MOUNTAIN CAMP ROAD 0.00 0.15 0.15 Patching

CO9/2 GEORGE ALLEN BRANCH 0.00 0.30 0.30 Patching

CO9/3 BEECH NUT HOLLOW 0.00 0.43 0.43 Patching

CO9/10 TERRACE ROAD 0.00 0.09 0.09 Patching

CO9/1 RUTHERFORD BRANCH 0.00 1.16 1.16 Patching

CO9/18 HENDRICKS STREET 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

CO9/17 1ST STREET (NORTH MATEWAN) 0.00 0.07 0.07 Patching

CO9/12 VARNEY ROAD 0.00 0.31 0.31 Patching

CO9/11 LITTLE ITALY ROAD 0.00 0.20 0.20 Patching

CO9/14 SHIRLEY JUNE AVENUE 0.00 0.18 0.18 Patching

CO9/13 ANNA LAURA AVENUE 0.00 0.21 0.21 Patching

CO65/12 DELBARTON 0.00 0.65 0.65 Patching

CO65/69 EUTAW AVENUE (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Patching

CO65/72 BLEVINS FIELD ROAD (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.15 0.15 Patching

CO65/6 PIGEON ROOST CREEK 0.00 0.75 0.75 Patching

CO65/62 MILLSTONE LANE (NEAR DELBARTON) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Patching

CO65/7 RAMEY TOWN ROAD 0.00 0.59 0.59 Patching

CO3/16 OLD CO 3/5 BRIDGE(OLD WARREN DECK TRUSS) 0.00 0.00 0.00 Patching

CO65/3 ELK CREEK ROAD 0.00 5.66 5.66 Patching

HA907 BILLY CURRY BRANCH (ELK CREEK) 0.00 0.03 0.03 Patching

CO65/9 FIVE MILE CREEK 0.00 0.87 0.87 Patching

CO65/8 RIGHT FORK ELK CREEK 0.00 0.47 0.47 Patching

CO65/4 LEFT FORK ELK CREEK 0.00 2.73 2.73 Patching

HA909 SKIN POPLAR BRANCH (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

CO65/78 RIGHT FORK OF UPPER BIAS ROAD (STATEN BRANCH) 0.00 0.11 0.11 Patching

CO65/77 UPPER BIAS ROAD 0.00 0.29 0.29 Patching

CO65/60 PIGEON CREEK BRIDGE (BIAS) 0.00 0.02 0.02 Patching

CO65/17 BIAS BRANCH 0.00 0.16 0.16 Patching
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CO65/55 CHAFIN AVENUE 0.00 0.20 0.20 Patching

CO65/2 HELL CREEK 0.00 0.53 0.53 Patching

CO65/39 HELL CREEK 0.00 0.60 0.60 Patching

CO65/56 PEARL HILL ROAD 0.00 0.26 0.26 Patching

CO65/16 CANEY BRANCH 0.00 0.54 0.54 Patching

CO65/10 CONLEY BRANCH 0.00 0.97 0.97 Patching

CO65/37 0.00 0.12 0.12 Patching

CO65/82 SPENCE DRIVE 0.00 0.06 0.06 Patching

CO65/81 BELO ROAD NORTH 0.00 0.16 0.16 Patching

CO65/73 C04  - STUARTS DRIVE 0.00 0.38 0.38 Patching

CO65/74 JUSTICE LANE 0.00 0.09 0.09 Patching

CO65/13 OLD WV 65 (SECTION) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Patching

CO65/14 OLD WV 65 (SECTION) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Patching

CO65/64 RUTH TRACE 0.00 0.60 0.60 Patching

CO65/85 OLD WV 65 KING COAL RAMP 0.00 0.80 0.80 Patching

CO65/32 OLD WV 65 0.00 0.07 0.07 Patching

CO119/10  0.00 0.18 0.18 Patching

CO65/31 OLD WV 65 (SECTION) 0.00 0.08 0.08 Patching

CO65/21 DAY STAR ROAD 0.00 0.90 0.90 Patching

CO119/9 HARVEY ROAD 0.00 0.21 0.21 Patching

CO65/22 LOWER SHEPPARD TOWN 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

CO65/23 UPPER SHEPPARD TOWN 0.00 0.40 0.40 Patching

HA928 OLD HOUSE BRANCH (MYRTLE) 0.00 0.12 0.12 Patching

HA929 OLD HOUSE CEMETERY ROAD 0.00 0.08 0.08 Patching

CO65/25 OLD WV 65 0.00 0.20 0.20 Patching

CO65/26 DIESEL DRIVE(ISOM OOTEN STORE) 0.00 0.01 0.01 Patching

CO65/33 LEE DEMPSEY DRIVE 0.00 0.09 0.09 Patching

CO7/6 DUNCAN FORK ROAD 0.00 1.67 1.67 Patching

CO7/7 OOTEN BRANCH 0.00 0.48 0.48 Patching

HA927 LEFT FORK DUNCAN (MYRTLE) 0.00 0.04 0.04 Patching

CO7/11 KARA LANE 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

CO7/12 HALL DRIVE 0.00 0.09 0.09 Patching

CO65/24 GILMAN DRIVE 0.00 0.40 0.40 Patching

CO7/5 RIFFE BRANCH 0.00 1.60 1.60 Patching

CO7/8 LEFT FORK RIFFE BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.77 0.77 Patching

CO65/27 PREECE BOTTOM(OLD WV 65) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Patching

CO65/28 ACADEMY DRIVE(OLD WV 65) 0.00 0.43 0.43 Patching

CO7/1 RIGHT FORK TRACE CREEK 0.00 2.49 2.49 Patching

CO7/9 OLD CO 7/1 0.00 0.09 0.09 Patching

CO7/4 RIGHT FORK TRACE CREEK 0.00 0.67 0.67 Patching

CO65/29 OLD WV 65 0.00 0.01 0.01 Patching

CO7/3 SIMMONS BRANCH 0.00 0.44 0.44 Patching

CO65/30 OLD WV 65 0.00 0.37 0.37 Patching

CO7/2 MINE 22 RIDGE ROAD 0.00 1.23 1.23 Patching

CO7/10 WOOD PRODUCTS INDUSTRIAL PARK ACCESS ROAD 0.00 1.57 1.57 Patching

CO65/34 BELO BEAM SPAN 0.00 0.02 0.02 Patching

CO65/19 PIGEON CREEK 0.00 0.20 0.20 Patching

CO65/11 BIG BRANCH 0.00 0.97 0.97 Patching

CO65/76 0.00 0.27 0.27 Patching

CO65/75 0.00 0.07 0.07 Patching

CO65/71 PARSLEY BOTTOM ROAD 0.00 0.12 0.12 Patching

CO65/58 RUNYON AVENUE (TOWN OF LENORE) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Patching

CO65/57 LAUREL STREET (TOWN OF LENORE) 0.00 0.14 0.14 Patching

CO65/38 LENORE GRADE SCHOOL ROAD 0.00 0.62 0.62 Patching

HA913 BAISDEN BRANCH (NAUGATUCK AREA) 0.00 0.14 0.14 Patching

CO65/1 BIG ROAD BRANCH 0.00 4.27 4.27 Patching

CO2/7 FITZPATRICK CEMETERY ROAD 0.00 0.22 0.22 Patching

CO2/2 MARROWBONE CREEK ROAD 0.00 10.24 10.24 Patching

CO2/4 BIG LAUREL BRANCH ROAD 0.00 1.96 1.96 Patching
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HA917 CHURCH HOUSE ROAD (KERMIT AREA) 0.00 0.28 0.28 Patching

HA908 VICIE NEWSOME ROAD (KERMIT) 0.00 0.14 0.14 Patching

HA911 MARROWBONE RIDGE "A" (KERMIT AREA) 0.00 0.96 0.96 Patching

HA912 MARROWBONE RIDGE "B" (KERMIT AREA) 0.00 0.24 0.24 Patching

CO2/5 ANTLEY BRANCH 0.00 0.80 0.80 Patching

CO2/6 BLOCK HOLLOW 0.00 0.49 0.49 Patching

CO2/1 BIG JIMS BRANCH 0.00 1.53 1.53 Patching

HA925 JOHNSON HOLLOW 0.00 0.21 0.21 Patching

HA937 DILLONS CEMETERY ROAD 0.00 0.33 0.33 Patching

CO2/3 BREEDEN CONNECTOR 0.00 0.46 0.46 Patching

CO1/3 DINGESS TRACE BRANCH 0.00 0.78 0.78 Patching

CO1/6 HOGGER BRANCH 0.00 1.00 1.00 Patching

CO1/2 TRACE BRANCH 0.00 1.14 1.14 Patching

CO3/23 HAGER CEMETARY ROAD 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

CO3/14 OLD CO 3 (BREEDEN) 0.00 0.60 0.60 Patching

CO65/25                                 OLD WV65D04 - OLD WV 65 0.00 0.20 0.20 Ditching

CO3/11 OLD TWELVE POLE ROAD 0.00 0.58 0.58 Patching

CO3/19 MAY ROAD (BREEDEN) 0.00 0.17 0.17 Patching

CO3/9 TAYWOOD MINING ROAD 0.00 0.47 0.47 Patching

CO3/20 LITTLE SANG HILL ROAD 0.00 0.07 0.07 Patching

CO3/21 CHURCH ROAD 0.00 0.02 0.02 Patching

CO3/18 BIG SANG HILL ROAD 0.00 0.65 0.65 Patching

CO3/22 SHAFT BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.20 0.20 Patching

CO3/12 KIRK - DINGESS ROAD 0.00 7.91 7.91 Patching

CO3/17 HAGERTY HOLLOW ROAD (DINGESS) 0.00 0.22 0.22 Patching

CO3/3 DINGESS GRADE SCHOOL ROAD 0.00 1.03 1.03 Patching

HA919 E02-MOUNTAIN LANE(DINGESS AREA) 0.00 0.12 0.12 Patching

CO3/1 CUB BRANCH MOUNTAIN ROAD 0.00 2.27 2.27 Patching

CO3/10 CONNECTOR ROAD FOR 3/5&3/12 0.00 0.16 0.16 Patching

CO3/7 UPPER LAUREL FORK 0.00 1.22 1.22 Patching

CO3 OLD TWELVE POLE ROAD - LAUREL FORK ROAD 0.00 3.28 3.28 Patching

CO3/4 RIGHT FORK LAUREL CREEK 0.00 6.26 6.26 Patching

CO3/6 GAP HILL ROAD 0.00 0.81 0.81 Patching

CO3/8 SPRUCE FORK 0.00 1.44 1.44 Patching

CO3/15 OLD CO 3(BEGINNING OF SPRUCE FORK) 0.00 0.40 0.40 Patching

CO65/61 OLD DELBARTON ARCH(NEAR DELBARTON) 0.00 0.00 0.00 Mowing

CO65/42 PURITAN ALLEY WEST 0.00 0.15 0.15 Patching

CO65/40 PURITAN STREET 0.00 0.11 0.11 Patching

CO65/41 PURITAN ALLEY EAST 0.00 0.08 0.08 Patching

CO65/54 PURITAN SUBDIVISION ROAD 0.00 0.16 0.16 Patching

CO65/70 JUSTICE TOWN DRIVE (LANDO MINES) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Patching

CO65/59 #24 HOLLOW ROAD 0.00 0.37 0.37 Patching

CO65/53 WASHINGTON STREET 0.00 0.04 0.04 Patching

CO65/52 ADAMS STREET 0.00 0.04 0.04 Patching

CO65/51 JEFFERSON STREET 0.00 0.04 0.04 Patching

CO65/50 MADISON STREET 0.00 0.04 0.04 Patching

CO65/49 MONROE STREET 0.00 0.04 0.04 Patching

CO65/48 JACKSON STREET 0.00 0.05 0.05 Patching

CO65/47 VAN BUREN STREET 0.00 0.06 0.06 Patching

CO65/46 HARRISON STREET 0.00 0.06 0.06 Patching

CO65/45 TYLER STREET 0.00 0.06 0.06 Patching

CO65/44 POLK STREET 0.00 0.07 0.07 Patching

CO65/43 TAYLOR STREET 0.00 0.08 0.08 Patching

CO65/65 BRICK ROW 0.00 0.38 0.38 Patching

CO65/15 SOUTH BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.30 0.30 Patching

HA920 TURNER ROAD (NEAR RAGLAND) 0.00 0.08 0.08 Patching

HA921 UPPER TURNER ROAD 0.00 0.28 0.28 Patching

HA922 LOWER TURNER ROAD 0.00 0.02 0.02 Patching

CO65/63 DUTY BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.50 0.50 Patching
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CO65/84 BOY SCOUT CAMP ROAD 0.00 1.30 1.30 Patching

CO65/20 RIVERSIDE DRIVE (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.15 0.15 Patching

CO65/67 WEST WALNUT STREET (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

CO65/66 MAIN STREET (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Patching

CO65/68 EAST WALNUT STREET (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

HA936        RITTER STREET(CHATTORY) 0.00 0.08 0.08 Patching

CO14/13 FALLS BRANCH CONNECTOR 0.00 0.08 0.08 Patching

CO14/16 FALLS BRANCH 0.00 0.22 0.22 Patching

CO14/17 LEFT FORK OF FALLS BRANCH 0.00 0.06 0.06 Patching

CO14/12 DOOLITTLE STREET 0.00 0.16 0.16 Patching

CO14/4 FRONT STREET 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

CO14/3 LINCOLN STREET 0.00 0.28 0.28 Patching

CO14/9 POOLE STREET (CHATTAROY) 0.00 0.07 0.07 Patching

CO14/8 REED STREET (CHATTAROY) 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

CO14/11 LITTON HOLLOW ROAD (PUBLIC ROAD 14/2) 0.00 0.30 0.30 Patching

CO14/1 LITTON HOLLOW ROAD 0.00 0.41 0.41 Patching

CO14/7 FIRE STATION ROAD (LILLY SUBDIVISION) 0.00 0.14 0.14 Patching

CO14/5 DOTSON STREET 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

CO14/2 SOUTH FORK OF BUFFALO CREEK ROAD 0.00 0.90 0.90 Patching

CO14/6 LEFT FORK OF HOWARD HOLLOW 0.00 0.25 0.25 Patching

CO14/15 SPICEWOOD ROAD 0.00 0.11 0.11 Patching

CO14/10 PUNCHEON CAMP BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.25 0.25 Patching

CO49/1 LICK CREEK ROAD 0.00 4.12 4.12 Patching

CO49/20 OLD DELTA 8 0.00 0.50 0.50 Patching

CO49/4 DICK WILLIAMSON BRANCH 0.00 0.67 0.67 Patching

CO49/21 FRANCIS DRIVE 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

CO49/19 MURPHY BRANCH(RAWL POST OFFICE) 0.00 0.30 0.30 Patching

CO49/29 1ST AVENUE (VALLEY BEACH ADDITION) 0.00 0.02 0.02 Patching

CO49/41 MERRIMAC BOTTOM 0.00 0.25 0.25 Patching

CO49/30 WHITT ROAD 0.00 0.12 0.12 Patching

CO49/32 UPPER STREET (MERRIMAC) 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

CO49/31 NORTH MCCOY STREET (MERRIMAC) 0.00 0.04 0.04 Patching

CO49/27 MCCOY ROAD 0.00 0.08 0.08 Patching

CO49/17 COUNTRY CLUB ROAD 0.00 0.61 0.61 Patching

CO49/33 ALLEY "A" (LOBATA) 0.00 0.03 0.03 Patching

CO49/34 ALLEY "B" (LOBATA) 0.00 0.02 0.02 Patching

CO49/35 ALLEY "C" (LOBATA) 0.00 0.03 0.03 Patching

CO49/36 ALLEY "D" (LOBATA) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Patching

CO49/37 ALLEY "E" (LOBATA) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Patching

CO49/38 ALLEY "F" (LOBATA) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Patching

CO49/39 ALLEY "G" (LOBATA) 0.00 0.03 0.03 Patching

CO49/40 ALLEY "H" (LOBATA) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Patching

CO49/5 OLD WV 49 0.00 1.36 1.36 Patching

CO49/6 DO7-MATEWAN 0.00 0.12 0.12 Patching

CO49/10 OLD WV 68 (MATEWAN) 0.00 0.13 0.13 Patching

CO49/42 MATE STREET (MATEWAN) 0.00 0.26 0.26 Patching

CO49/43 HATFIELD, MCCOY&FERRELL STREETS 0.00 0.14 0.14 Patching

CO49/44 MCCOY STRET EXTENSION 0.00 0.08 0.08 Patching

CO49/45 FULLEN STREET 0.00 0.02 0.02 Patching

CO49/46 PHILLIP STREET 0.00 0.04 0.04 Patching

CO49/7 SULPHUR CREEK 0.00 1.50 1.50 Patching

CO49/11 CENTRAL AVENUE 0.00 0.12 0.12 Patching

CO49/12 ACADEMY STREET 0.00 0.07 0.07 Patching

CO49/13 ACADEMY STREET 0.00 0.07 0.07 Patching

CO49/14 CHURCH STREET 0.00 0.16 0.16 Patching

CO49/15 FRONT STREET 0.00 0.03 0.03 Patching

CO49/16 CHURCH STREET 0.00 0.03 0.03 Patching

CO49/22 NOWLIN STREET (BLACKBERRY CITY) 0.00 0.30 0.30 Patching

CO49/23 ALIFF ROAD (BLACKBERRY CITY) 0.00 0.07 0.07 Patching
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CO49/2 THACKER CREEK ROAD 0.00 3.14 3.14 Patching

HA924 POST OFFICE BOTTOM - AKA THACKER BOTTOM 0.00 0.34 0.34 Patching

CO49/3 GRAPEVINE CREEK 0.00 3.62 3.62 Patching

CO49/24 GROSE STREET 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

CO49/25 ELIZABETH ALLEY 0.00 0.18 0.18 Patching

CO49/26 JAMES STREET 0.00 0.08 0.08 Patching

CO49/18 DELORME SCHOOL ROAD 0.00 0.07 0.07 Patching

CO49/8 TUG RIVER ROAD 0.00 1.50 1.50 Patching

CO52/35 AIRPORT ROAD 0.00 0.80 0.80 Patching

HA932 LOWER AIRPORT ROAD (ADKINS BOTTOM) 0.00 0.11 0.11 Patching

CO52/98 SPENCE STREET (SOUTH OF DELBARTON) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Patching

CO52/99 MOUNTAIN LAKE BOTTOM ROAD 0.00 0.40 0.40 Patching

CO52/65 1ST AVENUE (TAYLORVILLE) 0.00 0.19 0.19 Patching

CO52/66 WOOLUM STREET (TAYLORVILLE) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Patching

CO52/95 SHAWNEE CIRCLE 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

CO52/44 JUANITA AVENUE 0.00 0.25 0.25 Patching

CO52/51 LITTLE PIGEON ROOST HOLLOW 0.00 0.13 0.13 Patching

CO52/24 MURPHY BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.50 0.50 Patching

CO52/53 VARNEY STREET 0.00 0.19 0.19 Patching

CO52/52 VARNEY GRADE SCHOOL ROAD 0.00 0.09 0.09 Patching

HA935 EDWARDS LANE 0.00 0.17 0.17 Patching

CO52/79 ROCKY HILL ROAD 0.00 0.09 0.09 Patching

CO52/15 OLDFIELD BRANCH 0.00 3.47 3.47 Patching

CO252/3 BELL MEADE LANE 0.00 0.13 0.13 Patching

CO52/25 0.00 0.06 0.06 Patching

CO52/49 OLD DELTA 3 0.00 0.50 0.50 Patching

CO52/80 WHITE HOUSE BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.20 0.20 Patching

CO52/67 ROVERS BRANCH 0.00 0.45 0.45 Patching

CO52/26 BRIDGE OVER PIGEON CREEK 0.00 0.22 0.22 Patching

CO52/57 CENTRAL AVENUE WEST (MUSICK BOTTOM) 0.00 0.15 0.15 Patching

CO52/58 SLICK ROCK ROAD (MUSICK BOTTOM) 0.00 0.30 0.30 Patching

CO52/68 LITTLE MUNCY HOLLOW 0.00 0.40 0.40 Patching

CO52/38 MUNCY DRIVE 0.00 0.62 0.62 Patching

CO52/39 PIGEON DRIVE 0.00 0.12 0.12 Patching

CO52/40 HATFIELD STREET 0.00 0.04 0.04 Patching

CO52/48 NIGHWAY BRANCH 0.00 0.45 0.45 Patching

CO52/6 PIGEON CREEK ROAD 0.00 0.04 0.04 Patching

CO52/8 FIRE TOWER RIDGE ROAD 0.00 1.58 1.58 Patching

CO252/7 COON BRANCH (HAMPDEN) 0.00 0.30 0.30 Patching

CO52/76 1ST HOLLOW SOUTHWEST 0.00 0.25 0.25 Patching

CO52/77 1ST HOLLOW EAST 0.00 0.11 0.11 Patching

CO52/55 OLD HOUSE BRANCH (WEST) 0.00 0.30 0.30 Patching

CO252/18 GILBERT HIGH SCHOOL ROAD 0.00 0.11 0.11 Patching

CO52/2 BROWNING FORK 0.00 2.40 2.40 Patching

CO252/20 KATY FORK 0.00 0.46 0.46 Patching

CO252/13 MIDDLE SCHOOL DRIVE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.27 0.27 Patching

CO252/58 OLD BEECH CREEK ROAD CEMETERY ACCESS 0.00 1.10 1.10 Patching

CO252/15 OLD COUNTY ROAD (GILBERT) 0.00 0.12 0.12 Patching

CO252/16 HOLLYWOOD STREET (GILBERT) 0.00 0.09 0.09 Patching

CO252/14 JAMES AVENUE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.57 0.57 Patching

CO252/10 RIVERVIEW DRIVE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.62 0.62 Patching

CO252/11 WOODLAND AVENUE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Patching

CO252/8 WHARNCLIFFE AVENUE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.33 0.33 Patching

CO252/9 ELLIS LANE 0.00 0.08 0.08 Patching

CO252/17 BLUE DEVIL LANE 0.00 0.15 0.15 Patching

CO252/12 LARRY JOE HARLESS DRIVE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.45 0.45 Patching

CO252/49 GUYAN DOTTE RIVER ROAD 0.00 0.48 0.48 Patching

CO52/4 NEDS BRANCH 0.00 1.22 1.22 Patching

CO52/5 LEFT FORK NEDS BRANCH 0.00 0.64 0.64 Patching
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CO52/69 I08 - DEEP WATER STREET WEST 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

CO52/70 I08 - PLUM STREET 0.00 0.17 0.17 Patching

CO52/46 I08 - CEMETERY ACCESS ROAD 0.00 0.22 0.22 Patching

CO52/72 I08 - BEAVER STREET 0.00 0.13 0.13 Patching

CO52/73 I08 - WALNUT STREET 0.00 0.14 0.14 Patching

CO52/71 I08 - DEEP WATER STREET EAST 0.00 0.23 0.23 Patching

CO52/74 I08 - GRACE STREET 0.00 0.12 0.12 Patching

CO52/94 I08 - STONE STREET (JUSTICE) 0.00 0.08 0.08 Patching

CO52/91 I08 - HOWARD STREET (JUSTICE) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Patching

CO52/92 I08 - ELLIS STREET (JUSTICE) 0.00 0.19 0.19 Patching

CO52/93 I08 - EDDIE BLAINE AVENUE (JUSTICE) 0.00 0.03 0.03 Patching

CO252/55 I08 - HOWARD STREET (JUSTICE) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Patching

CO52/75 I08 - MAIN STREET 0.00 0.30 0.30 Patching

CO52/3 I08 - JUSTICE HOLLOW 0.00 0.42 0.42 Patching

CO52/47 I07 - LITTLE HUFF CREEK 0.00 0.35 0.35 Patching

CO52/23 I08 - LOST BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

CO52/45 I08 - RAILROAD ACCESS ROAD 0.00 0.15 0.15 Patching

CO252/50 DOLLY ADKINS STREET(JUSTICE) 0.00 0.12 0.12 Patching

CO252/54 FERGUSON STREET(JUSTICE) 0.00 0.16 0.16 Patching

CO80/16 STAFFORD STREET (GILBERT) 0.00 0.11 0.11 Patching

CO80/20 WATERWORKS AVENUE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.09 0.09 Patching

CO80/24 4TH AVENUE 0.00 0.22 0.22 Patching

CO80/25 5TH AVENUE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.16 0.16 Patching

CO80/18 RAILROAD AVENUE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Patching

CO80/19 2ND AVENUE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.14 0.14 Patching

CO80/17 VINUS STREET (GILBERT) 0.00 0.07 0.07 Patching

CO80/9 STAFFORD BRANCH 0.00 1.04 1.04 Patching

CO80/15 2ND AVENUE NORTH (GILBERT) 0.00 0.03 0.03 Patching

CO80/22 3RD STREET (GILBERT) 0.00 0.07 0.07 Patching

CO80/23 3RD STREET (GILBERT) 0.00 0.25 0.25 Patching

CO80/21 GUYAN STREET (GILBERT) 0.00 0.15 0.15 Patching

CO80/4 "C" STREET (TAMCLIFFE) 0.00 0.11 0.11 Patching

CO80/3 "B" STREET (TAMCLIFFE) 0.00 0.14 0.14 Patching

CO80/10 "D" STREET (TAMCLIFFE) 0.00 0.19 0.19 Patching

CO80/2 "A" STREET (TAMCLIFFE) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Patching

CO80/1 COVE STREET 0.00 1.45 1.45 Patching

CO80/13 ELKINS AVENUE (GILBERT) 0.00 0.30 0.30 Patching

CO80/12 COVE STREET (GILBERT) 0.00 0.15 0.15 Patching

CO80/14 GUYAN - ELKINS ALLEY (GILBERT) 0.00 0.28 0.28 Patching

CO80/5 MEADOW BRANCH 0.00 0.06 0.06 Patching

CO80/6 ORCHARD BRANCH 0.00 0.04 0.04 Patching

CO80/26 PADDLE LANE 0.00 0.08 0.08 Patching

CO12 I06 - LEATHERWOOD ROAD(SPICE CREEK) 0.00 2.25 2.25 Patching

CO12/2 RIVER BEND ROAD (VERNER) 0.00 1.60 1.60 Patching

CO12/1 I07 - SPICE HILL ROAD 0.00 0.54 0.54 Patching

CO12/3 GRIMMETT HOLLOW(VERNER) 0.00 0.30 0.30 Patching

CO13/9 OLD HOUSE BRANCH (BAISDEN) 0.00 0.50 0.50 Patching

HA930 BIG HOLLOW 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

CO13/1 MUD LICK BRANCH 0.00 0.98 0.98 Patching

CO13/2 BIG LICK FORK 0.00 1.24 1.24 Patching

CO13/8 FERRELL BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.40 0.40 Patching

CO13/3 BAISDEN FORK 0.00 0.70 0.70 Patching

CO13/4 OLD DELTA 18 PICKERING FORK ROAD 0.00 0.80 0.80 Patching

CO13/5 LEFT HAND FORK GILBERT CREEK 0.00 0.40 0.40 Patching

CO13/7 H09 - JUSTUS DRIVE 0.00 0.60 0.60 Patching

CO13/6 H09 - BRUSHY FORK 0.00 0.60 0.60 Patching

CO10/2 BENS CREEK 0.00 1.18 1.18 Patching

CO10/3 SPRING FORK BENS CREEK 0.00 1.91 1.91 Patching

CO10/1 ALUM CREEK ROAD 0.00 6.86 6.86 Patching
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CO8/1 LEFT FORK BENS CREEK 0.00 6.34 6.34 Patching

CO8/9 DOTSON HOLLOW 0.00 0.21 0.21 Patching

CO8/8 HINCH BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.80 0.80 Patching

CO8/6 MATE BRANCH 0.00 0.25 0.25 Patching

CO8/10 KENNEDY DRIVE 0.00 0.09 0.09 Patching

CO8/7 BEAR BRANCH (BEAR CREEK) 0.00 0.22 0.22 Patching

CO8/5 FOUNDATION FORK BEECH CREEK 0.00 1.53 1.53 Patching

CO8/4 GRAPEVINE FORK BENCH CREEK 0.00 2.12 2.12 Patching

CO8/3 RIGHT FORK BEECH CREEK ROAD 0.00 3.09 3.09 Patching

CO6/13 LICK BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.40 0.40 Patching

CO6/3 MEADOW FORK 0.00 0.64 0.64 Patching

CO6/20 LEFT FORK OF MEADOR CREEK 0.00 0.30 0.30 Patching

CO6/7 OLD DELTA 13(STRAIGHT FORK) 0.00 1.20 1.20 Patching

CO6/2 DOUBLE CAMP BRANCH 0.00 2.09 2.09 Patching

HA933 MARKS BRANCH HOLLOW 0.00 0.53 0.53 Patching

CO6/5 KINDER DRIVE 0.00 0.04 0.04 Patching

CO6/6 CHAFIN DRIVE 0.00 0.19 0.19 Patching

CO6/14 ALMA STREET 0.00 0.05 0.05 Patching

CO6/4 JUNIOR HOLLOW 0.00 0.48 0.48 Patching

CO6/21 MICKEY ANN LANE 0.00 0.23 0.23 Patching

CO6/16 SHOP HOLLOW 0.00 0.20 0.20 Patching

CO6/17 DUDLEY STREET 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

CO6/19 DANJIBENGO ROAD 0.00 0.08 0.08 Patching

CO6/12 KIWANIS CLUB ROAD 0.00 0.11 0.11 Patching

CO6/1 MITCHELL BRANCH ROAD 0.00 1.79 1.79 Patching

CO6/11 RED JACKET ALLEY 0.00 0.07 0.07 Patching

CO6/10 RED CROSS ROW 0.00 0.13 0.13 Patching

CO6/18 KIRK - BARRIOS CIRCLE (RED JACKET) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Patching

CO6/15 HOWARD RADFORD ROAD 0.00 0.10 0.10 Patching

WV65 MATEWAN TO NAUGATUCK 0.00 23.87 23.87 Ditching

CO9/21 CHAMBERS STREET (MATEWAN) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Ditching

CO9/20 RED JACKET SUBDIVISION NUMBER 8 0.00 0.13 0.13 Ditching

CO9/15 STONEY MOUNTAIN CAMP ROAD 0.00 0.15 0.15 Ditching

CO9/2 GEORGE ALLEN BRANCH 0.00 0.30 0.30 Ditching

CO9/3 BEECH NUT HOLLOW 0.00 0.43 0.43 Ditching

CO9/10 TERRACE ROAD 0.00 0.09 0.09 Ditching

CO9/1 RUTHERFORD BRANCH 0.00 1.16 1.16 Ditching

CO9/18 HENDRICKS STREET 0.00 0.10 0.10 Ditching

CO9/17 1ST STREET (NORTH MATEWAN) 0.00 0.07 0.07 Ditching

CO9/12 VARNEY ROAD 0.00 0.31 0.31 Ditching

CO9/11 LITTLE ITALY ROAD 0.00 0.20 0.20 Ditching

CO9/14 SHIRLEY JUNE AVENUE 0.00 0.18 0.18 Ditching

CO9/13 ANNA LAURA AVENUE 0.00 0.21 0.21 Ditching

CO65/12 DELBARTON 0.00 0.65 0.65 Ditching

CO65/69 EUTAW AVENUE (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Ditching

CO65/72 BLEVINS FIELD ROAD (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.15 0.15 Ditching

CO65/6 PIGEON ROOST CREEK 0.00 0.75 0.75 Ditching

CO65/62 MILLSTONE LANE (NEAR DELBARTON) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Ditching

CO65/7 RAMEY TOWN ROAD 0.00 0.59 0.59 Ditching

CO65/61 OLD DELBARTON ARCH(NEAR DELBARTON) 0.00 0.00 0.00 Patching

CO65/3 ELK CREEK ROAD 0.00 5.66 5.66 Ditching

HA907 BILLY CURRY BRANCH (ELK CREEK) 0.00 0.03 0.03 Ditching

CO65/9 FIVE MILE CREEK 0.00 0.87 0.87 Ditching

CO65/8 RIGHT FORK ELK CREEK 0.00 0.47 0.47 Ditching

CO65/4 LEFT FORK ELK CREEK 0.00 2.73 2.73 Ditching

HA909 SKIN POPLAR BRANCH (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.10 0.10 Ditching

CO65/78 RIGHT FORK OF UPPER BIAS ROAD (STATEN BRANCH) 0.00 0.11 0.11 Ditching

CO65/61 OLD DELBARTON ARCH(NEAR DELBARTON) 0.00 0.00 0.00 Ditching

CO65/60 PIGEON CREEK BRIDGE (BIAS) 0.00 0.02 0.02 Ditching
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CO65/17 BIAS BRANCH 0.00 0.16 0.16 Ditching

CO65/55 CHAFIN AVENUE 0.00 0.20 0.20 Ditching

CO65/2 HELL CREEK 0.00 0.53 0.53 Ditching

CO65/39 HELL CREEK 0.00 0.60 0.60 Ditching

CO65/56 PEARL HILL ROAD 0.00 0.26 0.26 Ditching

CO65/16 CANEY BRANCH 0.00 0.54 0.54 Ditching

CO65/10 CONLEY BRANCH 0.00 0.97 0.97 Ditching

CO65/37 0.00 0.12 0.12 Ditching

CO65/82 SPENCE DRIVE 0.00 0.06 0.06 Ditching

CO65/81 BELO ROAD NORTH 0.00 0.16 0.16 Ditching

CO65/73 C04  - STUARTS DRIVE 0.00 0.38 0.38 Ditching

CO65/74 JUSTICE LANE 0.00 0.09 0.09 Ditching

CO65/13 OLD WV 65 (SECTION) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Ditching

CO65/14 OLD WV 65 (SECTION) 0.00 0.18 0.18 Ditching

CO65/64 RUTH TRACE 0.00 0.60 0.60 Ditching

CO65/85 OLD WV 65 KING COAL RAMP 0.00 0.80 0.80 Ditching

CO65/32 OLD WV 65 0.00 0.07 0.07 Ditching

CO65/77                                              UPPER BIAS ROADUPPER BIAS ROAD 0.00 0.29 0.29 Ditching

CO65/31 OLD WV 65 (SECTION) 0.00 0.08 0.08 Ditching

CO65/21 DAY STAR ROAD 0.00 0.90 0.90 Ditching

CO119/9 HARVEY ROAD 0.00 0.21 0.21 Ditching

CO65/22 LOWER SHEPPARD TOWN 0.00 0.10 0.10 Ditching

CO65/23 UPPER SHEPPARD TOWN 0.00 0.40 0.40 Ditching

HA928 OLD HOUSE BRANCH (MYRTLE) 0.00 0.12 0.12 Ditching

HA929 OLD HOUSE CEMETERY ROAD 0.00 0.08 0.08 Ditching

CO9 LOGAN COUNTY PART OF WOOD PRODUCTS INDUSTRIAL PARK ACCESS ROAD 0.00 0.87 0.87 Mowing

CO65/26 DIESEL DRIVE(ISOM OOTEN STORE) 0.00 0.01 0.01 Ditching

CO65/33 LEE DEMPSEY DRIVE 0.00 0.09 0.09 Ditching

CO7/6 DUNCAN FORK ROAD 0.00 1.67 1.67 Ditching

CO7/7 OOTEN BRANCH 0.00 0.48 0.48 Ditching

HA927 LEFT FORK DUNCAN (MYRTLE) 0.00 0.04 0.04 Ditching

CO7/11 KARA LANE 0.00 0.10 0.10 Ditching

CO7/12 HALL DRIVE 0.00 0.09 0.09 Ditching

CO65/24 GILMAN DRIVE 0.00 0.40 0.40 Ditching

CO7/5 RIFFE BRANCH 0.00 1.60 1.60 Ditching

CO7/8 LEFT FORK RIFFE BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.77 0.77 Ditching

CO65/27 PREECE BOTTOM(OLD WV 65) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Ditching

CO65/28 ACADEMY DRIVE(OLD WV 65) 0.00 0.43 0.43 Ditching

CO7/1 RIGHT FORK TRACE CREEK 0.00 2.49 2.49 Ditching

CO7/9 OLD CO 7/1 0.00 0.09 0.09 Ditching

CO7/4 RIGHT FORK TRACE CREEK 0.00 0.67 0.67 Ditching

CO65/29 OLD WV 65 0.00 0.01 0.01 Ditching

CO7/3 SIMMONS BRANCH 0.00 0.44 0.44 Ditching

CO65/30 OLD WV 65 0.00 0.37 0.37 Ditching

CO7/2 MINE 22 RIDGE ROAD 0.00 1.23 1.23 Ditching

CO7/10 WOOD PRODUCTS INDUSTRIAL PARK ACCESS ROAD 0.00 1.57 1.57 Ditching

CO65/34 BELO BEAM SPAN 0.00 0.02 0.02 Ditching

CO65/19 PIGEON CREEK 0.00 0.20 0.20 Ditching

CO65/11 BIG BRANCH 0.00 0.97 0.97 Ditching

CO65/76 DEMPSEY BOTTOM DRIVE 0.00 0.27 0.27 Ditching

CO65/75 DEMPSEY BOTTOM ROAD 0.00 0.07 0.07 Ditching

CO65/71 PARSLEY BOTTOM ROAD 0.00 0.12 0.12 Ditching

CO65/58 RUNYON AVENUE (TOWN OF LENORE) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Ditching

CO65/57 LAUREL STREET (TOWN OF LENORE) 0.00 0.14 0.14 Ditching

CO65/38 LENORE GRADE SCHOOL ROAD 0.00 0.62 0.62 Ditching

HA913 BAISDEN BRANCH (NAUGATUCK AREA) 0.00 0.14 0.14 Ditching

CO65/1 BIG ROAD BRANCH 0.00 4.27 4.27 Ditching

CO65/5 ROCKHOUSE FORK 0.00 8.53 8.53 Ditching

CO65/42 PURITAN ALLEY WEST 0.00 0.15 0.15 Ditching
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CO65/40 PURITAN STREET 0.00 0.11 0.11 Ditching

CO65/41 PURITAN ALLEY EAST 0.00 0.08 0.08 Ditching

CO65/54 PURITAN SUBDIVISION ROAD 0.00 0.16 0.16 Ditching

CO65/70 JUSTICE TOWN DRIVE (LANDO MINES) 0.00 0.20 0.20 Ditching

CO65/59 #24 HOLLOW ROAD 0.00 0.37 0.37 Ditching

CO65/53 WASHINGTON STREET 0.00 0.04 0.04 Ditching

CO65/52 ADAMS STREET 0.00 0.04 0.04 Ditching

CO65/51 JEFFERSON STREET 0.00 0.04 0.04 Ditching

CO65/50 MADISON STREET 0.00 0.04 0.04 Ditching

CO65/49 MONROE STREET 0.00 0.04 0.04 Ditching

CO65/48 JACKSON STREET 0.00 0.05 0.05 Ditching

CO65/47 VAN BUREN STREET 0.00 0.06 0.06 Ditching

CO65/46 HARRISON STREET 0.00 0.06 0.06 Ditching

CO65/45 TYLER STREET 0.00 0.06 0.06 Ditching

CO65/44 POLK STREET 0.00 0.07 0.07 Ditching

CO65/43 TAYLOR STREET 0.00 0.08 0.08 Ditching

CO65/65 BRICK ROW 0.00 0.38 0.38 Ditching

CO65/15 SOUTH BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.30 0.30 Ditching

HA920 TURNER ROAD (NEAR RAGLAND) 0.00 0.08 0.08 Ditching

HA921 UPPER TURNER ROAD 0.00 0.28 0.28 Ditching

HA922 LOWER TURNER ROAD 0.00 0.02 0.02 Ditching

CO65/63 DUTY BRANCH ROAD 0.00 0.50 0.50 Ditching

CO65/84 BOY SCOUT CAMP ROAD 0.00 1.30 1.30 Ditching

CO65/20 RIVERSIDE DRIVE (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.15 0.15 Ditching

CO65/67 WEST WALNUT STREET (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.10 0.10 Ditching

CO65/66 MAIN STREET (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.05 0.05 Ditching

CO65/68 EAST WALNUT STREET (DELBARTON) 0.00 0.10 0.10 Ditching

455.34 Mowing

81.43 Ditching

230.21 Patching
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